
2019 C Bar C Winner Circuit – Circuit & High Point Awards 
L1/Green Trail  Sleepy N I Know It & Brendon Mehochko  

Jr Trail  GoodToGetAnInvite & Justin Hester 

L1/Novice Amateur Trail  Lucky N The Moonlite & Kelleigh DeMonbrun 

Amateur Trail   Hot Four Teacher & Makayla Ray Maciejewski 

Amateur Select Trail   Only Classic Maxc & Sally Almond 

Small Fry Trail  Sonnys Sweet Sierra & Brooklyn Donaldson  

L1 Amateur W/T Trail   Flat Out Cheating & Kelly Maciejewski 

L1/Novice Youth Trail   Soo Sophisticated & Nichole Pezan 

Youth Trail  Sleepy N I Know It & Jordan Czerwinski 

Sr Trail   Sleepy N I Know It & Brendan Mehochko 

L1/Green Western Riding   Aint Too Lazy & Carli Pitts 

L1/Nov. Am. W. Riding  Lotsa Radical & Jennifer Olds  

Amateur Western Riding   Love Him Lopin & Nancy Seib 

Western Riding   

Am. Ranch Riding   Hotrod Contintental & Gretchen Weidner  

YA Ranch Riding  Dun So Good & Alexis Robinson 

Ranch Riding    WR Whiskey Puff & Drew Sutton 

Youth Reining Dun So Good & Alexis Robinson  

Open Reining WR Whiskey Puff & Drew Sutton 

Jr HUS KM No Doubt Im Best & Carli Pitts 

L1/Novice Am. HUS  KM No Doubt Im Best & Andrea Benter 

Amateur HUS  KM No Doubt Im Best & Andrea Benter 

Am. Select HUS  Rios Marecedes & Tammy Dewey  

L1/Green HUS  Cool Lookin Ladysman & Jamie Watson  

L1/Novice Youth HUS  Lopin By My Dreams & Justine Gregg  

13 & under Hunter Under Saddle  Soo Sophisticated & Nichole Pezan 

14-18 Hunter Under Saddle  Zippin Hot Harley & Olivia Koontz 

Sr HUS  BMQ Almost Illegal & Alexa Frenchl 

Small Fry HUS  Dun Some More & Addison Corn 

L1 Amateur W/T HUS    Nobel Invitation & Amanda Shetts 

L1 Youth W/T HUS  Oh Lord Shes A Ford & Haley Hine 

L1/Nov. Am. Equitation Suddenly Its Payback & Madison Bruner  

Amateur Equitation KM No Doubt Im Best & Andrea Benter 

Am. Select Equitation  Lucky N The Moonlite & Kelleigh De Monbrun  

L1/Novice Youth Equitation  Good N Plenty Benny & Brianna French  

13 & under Equitation  Good N Plenty Benny & Brianna French 

14-18 Equitation  Dun So Good & Alexis Robinson 

Small Fry Pleasure  Sonnys Sweet Sierra & Brooklyn Donaldson 

Small Fry Horsemanship  Sonnys Sweet Sierra & Brooklyn Donaldson 

L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure    Hot Prada & Kathy Curry 

L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship   Hot Prada & Kathy Curry 

L1 Youth W/T Pleasure    Oh Lord Shes A Ford & Haley Henry  



L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship   Oh Lord Shes A Ford & Haley Henry 

Junior Western Pleasure  Beyond My Machine & Chris Jones  

L1/Novice Am Pleasure  Keeping It Fancy & Michelle Speck  

Am. Western Pleasure  Beyond My Machine & Lacey Armsttrong 

L1/Green Western Pleasure  Not Too Lazy To Top & Saul Sliss 

L1/Novice YA WP   Not Too Lazy To Top & Haley Robinson  

YA W. Pleasure – 13 & Under  Soo Sophisticated & Nichole Pezan 

YA W. Pleasure – 14-18   Quita Machine & Tori Kendle  

Sr Western Pleasure  Made For Show & Brad Pitts 

L1/Nov. Am Horsemanship  Sure Enough Lazy & Katie Mitchell 

Am Horsemanship  FirstOneInLastOneOut & Patty Bogosh 

Select Horsemanship  FF Hope Floats & Sara Fransen 

L1/Nov. YA Horsemanship  Dark Investment & Abigail Shumaker 

Horsemanship – 13 & Under  Good N Plenty Benny & Brianna French 

Horsemanship – 14-18  Good Miss Cadillac & Lexi Winemiller  

L1/Novice Am. Showmanship  Sure Enough Lazy & Katie Mitchell 

Am. Showmanship  One More Time & Sabrina Klinkhamer 

Am. Select Showmanship  Rios Marecedes & Tammy Dewey 

Small Fry Showmanship  Lotsa Radical & Kaylee Olds  

L1/Novice Youth Showmanship  Dark Investment & Abigail Shumaker  

YA Showmanship – 13& Under  Sophistikated Kiss & Emma Dejong 

YA Showmanship – 14-18  Dark Investment & Abigail Shumaker 

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings  Simply One Hot & Angie Czerwinski  

Youth Performance Halter Geldings  Lopin By My Dreams & Justine Gregg  

Performance Halter Geldings  Simply One Hot & Chris Russell 

Amateur Performance Halter Mares  A Voodoo Doll & Karen Martin  

Youth Performance Halter Mares  Good Miss Cadillac & Alexis Winemiller 

Performance Halter Mares  A Voodoo Doll & Chris Arentesen 

Amateur 2-year-old Geldings Elusive Pick & Beverly Koke 

Amateur 3-year-old Geldings Big Time Addiction & Linda Sands 

Amateur Aged Geldings Eezy Money & Mark Heinz  

Youth Aged Geldings Simply One Hot & Jordan Czerwinski 

2-year-old Geldings Elusive Pick & Tom Robertson 

3-year-old Geldings Big Time Addiction & Chris Arentsen 

Aged Geldings Eezy Money & Mark Heinz 

Amateur Yearling Mares Kute Kittee & Elizabeth Beauchamp 

Amateur 2-year-old Mares Caught Ya Lookn & Corrine English  

Amateur 3-year-old Mares Beautyfied & Deborah Haarmann 

Amateur Aged Mares Hot Prada & Kathy Curry  

Yearling Mares Kute Kittee & Tom Robertson 

2-year-old Mares Caught Ya Lookn & Tom Robertson 

3-year-old Mares Beautyfied & Chris Arentsen 

Yearling Stallions Irrefutable & Tom Robertson 

 



High Point  

Small Fry - Sonnys Sweet Sierra & Brooklyn Donaldson 

L1 Amateur WJ – Hot Prada & Kathy Curry 

L1 Youth WJ – Oh Lord Shes A Ford & Haley Henry 

L1 Amateur – Sure Enough Lazy & Katie Pidgeon Mitchell  

Amateur – KM No Doubt Im Best & Andrea Benter  

Select – Rios Marecedes & Tammy Dewey  

L1 Youth – Lopin By My Dreams & Justine Gregg  

13 & under - Soo Sophisticated & Nichole Pezan 

14-18 – Quita Machine & Tori Kendle 

Open – Sleepy N I Know It  - Briley Czerwinski 


